

मवाड या जनान्तर्गत राना गांज प्रखंड में वगुलाहा परिचा
मगात होला से पाखान होला तफ सुड च निर्माण कार्य
रुप पंचवर्षी परर च-रखाय कार्य।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

खरार नामा की खरपा-81-SBD/2019-20

खरार नामा की राशि-163,18,094/-

DIVISION

कार्य प्रारंभ करने की तिथि-24.12.2019.

कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-23.12.2020.

SUB-DIVISION

संवेष्टक-मेजर-प्रदीप कुमार

Measurement Book

मापी पुरत की खरपा-294/2019-20

Particulars	Detail of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Bagulaha west to person hole.					
Agency = M/S pardeep Kumar					
Agreement No = 81 SBD/2019-20					
Date of commencement = 24-12-2019					
Date of work comp = 27-12-2020					
Date of entry = 10-3-2024					

① Pile and applying primer coat within bitumen emulsion

$$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 1125 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 1125 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 1125 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 1125$$

$$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 + 4.50 = 123.75 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 + 5.00 = 87.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4711.25 \text{ m}^2$$

② Pile and laying floor coat

As per done as per no. 1

$$= 4711.25 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② P/V R.C.C. Mix in form					
Qty. VTM B page-20					
= 9.57 m ³					
@ Rs. 9291.04/m ³					Rs. 60205.00
③ P/V & fixing reinforcement					
sign board					
Qty. VTM B page-22					
= 01 Nos.					
@ Rs. 9009.12/each					Rs. 9009.00
④ P/V & fixing					
citizen board					
Qty. VTM B page-22					
= 01 Nos.					
@ Rs. 9500.00/each					Rs. 9500.00
⑤ P/V R.C.C. Mix in sub					
structure					
Qty. VTM B page-21					
= 92.640 m ³					
@ Rs. 656.43/m ³					Rs. 5610.68.00
⑥ P/V & laying R.C.C. NR-3					
H.P. of 1000 mm					
Qty. VTM B page-21					
= 22.50 m					
@ Rs. 4506.38/m					Rs. 101394.00
⑦ P/V plastering in					
C.M. (1:4)					
Qty. VTM B page-21					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 122.50 m ²					
@ Rs. 195.69 / m ²					Rs. 23972.00
(1) sand filling in found ⁿ					
Qty. VTM B page - 21					
= 61.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 385.42 / m ³					Rs. 23800.00
(2) P/S & laying R.C.					
NA-3 H.P. culvert 300 mm dia					
Qty. VTM B page - 21					
= 60.00 m					
@ Rs. 545.32 / m					Rs. 32719.00
					Rs. 1,61,90,928.00
Total to be paid, Rs. 1,61,90,928.00					
					Rs. 1,45,71,835.00
less previous payments (Rs. 1,33,20,562.00)					
					Rs. 12,51,273.00
 10-3-2024 OK					